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Close to the Oregon State Board of Nursing: 

Tualatin Public Library
18878 SW Martinazzi Ave.
Tualatin, Oregon  97062
503-691-3071
https://www.wccls.org/libraries/tualatin

Tigard Public Library
13125 SW Hall Blvd.
Tigard, Oregon  97223
503-639-4171
http://www.tigard-or.gov/using_library/use_a_library_computer.php


Clackamas County:   
www.lincc.org
Libraries: 
Canby Public Library  https://www.canbylibrary.org/
Oak Lodge Library https://www.clackamas.us/lib
Estacada Public Library  https://www.cityofestacada.org/library
Gladstone Public Library  https://www.ci.gladstone.or.us/library
Happy Valley Library  https://www.happyvalleyor.gov/services/happy-valley-library/
Lake Oswego Public Library  https://www.ci.oswego.or.us/library
Ledding Library of Milwaukie https://www.milwaukieoregon.gov/library
Molalla Public Library  https://www.cityofmolalla.com/library
Oregon City Public Library  https://www.orcity.org/library
Sandy Public Library  https://www.ci.sandy.or.us/library






Marion County:
http://co.marion.or.us/CS/CFC/Pages/libraries.aspx
Libraries:
Chemeketa Community College Libray https://library.chemeketa.edu/
Jefferson Community Library http://jefferson.ccrls.org/about
Keizer Community Library  http://www.keizerlibrary.org/home
Lyons Public Library  http://lyons.ccrls.org/
Mt. Angel Community Library http://mountangel.ccrls.org/
Oregon State Library  https://www.oregon.gov/library/Pages/default.aspx
Salem Public Library  https://www.cityofsalem.net/library
Silver Falls (Silverton) Library
Stayton Public Library  http://www.staytonoregon.gov/page/library_home
Woodburn Public Library  http://www.woodburn-or.gov/?q=content/woodburn-public-library


Multnomah County:
www.multcolib.org
503-988-5123
Libraries: 
Albina Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/albina
Belmont Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/belmont
Capitol Hill Library   https://multcolib.org/library-location/capitol-hill
Central Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/central
Fairview-Columbia Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/fairview-columbia
Gregory Heights Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/gregory-heights
Gresham Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/gresham
Hillsdale Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/hillsdale
Holgate Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/holgate
Hollywood Library https://multcolib.org/library-location/hollywood
Kenton Library https://multcolib.org/library-location/kenton
Midland Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/midland
North Portland Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/north-portland
Northwest Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/northwest
Rockwood Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/rockwood
Sellwood-Moreland Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/sellwood-moreland
St. Johns Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/st-johns
Troutdale Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/troutdale
Woodstock Library  https://multcolib.org/library-location/woodstock

Washington County 
Go to:  www.wccls.org
Libraries: 
Aloha Community Library   https://www.wccls.org/libraries/aloha
Banks Public Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/banks
Beaverton City Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/beaverton
Bethany Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/cedarmillbethany
Cedar Mill Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/cedarmill
Cornelius Public Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/cornelius
Forest Grove City Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/forestgrove
Garden Home Community Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/gardenhome
Hillsboro Public Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/hillsborobrookwood
North Plains Public Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/northplains
Sherwood Public Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/sherwood
Tuality Healthcare Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/tualityhealth
West Slope Community Library  https://www.wccls.org/libraries/westslope


Yamhill County:   
Amity Public Library  https://www.cityofamityoregon.org/library
Mary Gilkey Public Library – Dayton  http://www.ci.dayton.or.us/page/library_home
McMinnville Public Library   https://www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov/library 
Newberg Public Library   https://www.newbergoregon.gov/library
Sheridan Public Library  	https://www.cityofsheridanor.com/library
Willamina Public Library   http://willamina.ccrls.org
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